
 

Table of contents

� Supply and Delivery of Household Furniture (Installation Inclusive) to UNHCR Operation in Gedaref, Sudan

• Podmiot: UNHCR
• Kraj: Sudan
• Data zakończenia: 2022-02-22

Page 1 of 2

http://www.tenderspage.com


Supply and Delivery of Household Furniture (Installation Inclusive) to UNHCR Operation in
Gedaref, Sudan

ID A-SD-20220209-A070632

Podmiot UNHCR

Data rozpoczęcia 2022-02-09

Data zakończenia 2022-02-22

Kraj Sudan

Język Angielski

UNHCR 

Supply and Delivery of Household Furniture (Installation Inclusive) to UNHCR Operation in Gedaref, Sudan Invitation to bid 

Reference: ITB/HCR/GSO/2022/001 
Beneficiary countries: Sudan 
Published on: 09-Feb-2022 
Deadline on: 22-Feb-2022 23:59 (GMT 2.00) Kaliningrad, South Africa 

Description 

INVITATION TO BID: No. ITB/HCR/GSO/2022/001, for the Supply and Delivery of Household Furniture (Installation
Inclusive) to UNHCR Operations in Gedaref, Sudan

Documents Contacts UNSPSC codes 

ITB-HCR-GSO-2022-001 (Household Furniture).pdf 
Annex E Vendor Registration Form.pdf 
Annex F General Terms and Conditions (Arabic).pdf 
Annex F General Terms and Conditions (English).pdf 
Annex G UN Supplier Code of Conduct (English).pdf 
No files selected 

Alexander B. Woart - woart@unhcr.org, Tel: +249 249925131397 

Email: woart@unhcr.org 
First name: Alexander B. 
Surname: Woart 
Telephone country code: Sudan (+249) 
Telephone number: 249925131397 

Collapse all Expand all 

I - Personal, Domestic & Consumer Equipment & Supplies 

56000000 - Furniture and Furnishings 

56100000 - Accommodation furniture

KOMPASS MARCHÉS PUBLICS INTERNATIONAUX

Page 2 of 2

https://pro.tenderspage.com/inbox/A-SD-20220209-A070632

